
LOT 4 HERLONG ACRES S/D. EX .27 
ADD'L RD R/W.

PEREIRA JUAN R/PEREIRA JUDITH
5052 SW HERLONG ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03812-004
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13200 SFR 465 10/17/1997

13201 GARAGE 85 10/17/1997

HX Base Yr

325 SW CHASTAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,797 81.0144 90.74 344,540 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2788

BAS 2,788 100 2,788 207,446

FDG 1,560 60 936 69,645

FOP 176 30 53 3,943

PTO 396 5 20 1,488

4,920 3,797 282,523

BAS= W19 S12 W5  L3 D3  S4 W4 S34 E29 FOP= S12 E12 N12 W3 N4
W8 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E8 S4 E26 N41 PTO= N12 W33 S12 E33$ W33 N12$
PTR= N30 FDG= N24 W65 S24 E65$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,430.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,290

9,290

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 50,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


